Centro Technology Limited
Centro Technology Limited
USA Office:15322 E Valley Blvd,City of Industry,CA91746          Phone:(626)391-8868
China Office:4th Floor；Chashu 1#,Area B,HuaFeng 1st Technology,Gushu Sanwei,Xixiang,Shenzhen
Phone:0755-23200933        Website:www.centropower.com       Email:info@centropower.com
-
PS-DC30A18UPC
CCTV AC to DC 12V 30A Power Supply box
Features:
 UL listed
 Universal AC Input Range.
 DC outputs are regulated and fitered.
 Short circuit /Over Voltage/Over Current/Over Temp
Protection.
 Class 2 PTC output protection for each port.
 Individual status LED indicator for each output.
Specialty:
 Over Current protection: when over current occurs, the power supply will automatically switch to self-
protection status, when condition removed, then switch back to normal.
 Short circuit protection: when short condition occurs, independent PTC fuse will open the circuit, when
condition removed, PTC fuse will automatically back to close.
 High voltage protection: when high voltage occurs, the surge protection will be hit through to protect
 the connected device
 Thermal Cutoffs Protection (TCO): each output has independent PTC fuse and LED indicator, when
problem occurs, only affect the independent output, other outputs still working.
 Specifications:
Item
CCTV Power Supply Box
Model Number
PS-DC30A18UPC
Input Voltage AC110 or 220V 50/60HZ
Output  DC 12V 30A（MAX） 18Channel
Efficiency ≥82%
Fuse Type PTC Fuse
Fuse Rating 2.5A
Operating Temperature -10~40℃
Carton Dimension 535*225*290mm
Carton Weight 5pcs/carton; 16.5KG
Size/Net Weight 255*208*90mm/2.9KG
Color White and Black
Application  CCTV Camera, IP Camera, PTZ, IR Illuminator, Video
process,DVR, Access Control , etc.
Certification  CE,RoHS, FCC,UL,cUL etc.